REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of

. Annual Date: 5/28/2014 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: CANNELTON CITY SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 109 S 3rd St
PR i County
City: Cannelton Zip: 47520 Number:
VIN: 1GBJG31K691162866 License 81444  Bus Number:
Number:
Make of Body: Collins B.US Year: 2009 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Corporation Chassis:
Bus Type: Mileage: Unknown
Inspection Status: R IBn;pected Kelly Hammond PE:
Violations - Rejected
Inspection Code Description
68-1-2 Wiper blades fail to contact the windshield properly

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

1:36
PM
626340

62

2009

6682



