

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Annual	Date:	5/28/2014	Time:	1:36 PM
Name of School Corporation:	CANNELTON CITY SCHOOLS	Corp ID:	626340		
Address of School Corporation:	109 S 3rd St				
City:	Cannelton	Zip:	47520	County Number:	62
VIN:	1GBJG31K691162866	License Number:	81444	Bus Number:	3
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2009	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:		Mileage:	Unknown	Year:	2009
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	Kelly Hammond	PE:	6682

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection Code</u>	<u>Description</u>
68-1-2	Wiper blades fail to contact the windshield properly

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description